Test Equipment Solutions Datasheet
Test Equipment Solutions Ltd specialise in the second user sale, rental and distribution of
quality test & measurement (T&M) equipment. We stock all major equipment types such as
spectrum analyzers, signal generators, oscilloscopes, power meters, logic analysers etc from
all the major suppliers such as Agilent, Tektronix, Anritsu and Rohde & Schwarz.
As well as the headline benefit of cost saving, second user offers shorter lead times, higher
reliability and multivendor solutions. Rental, of course, is ideal for shorter term needs and
offers fast delivery, flexibility, try-before-you-buy, zero capital expenditure, lower risk and off

hardware configuration, alignment and
fine adjustment, file management
Ordering information
I/Q Modulation Generator
4 M samples R&S AMIQ 1110.2003.03
16 M samples R&S AMIQ 1110.2003.04
Accessories supplied R&S WinIQSIM™, version for Windows
3.x and Windows 95/98/NT on CD;
manual, power cable, operating manual
Options
BER Measurement R&S AMIQ-B1 1110.3500.02
Differential I/Q Outputs R&S AMIQ-B2 1110.3700.03
Digital I/Q output R&S AMIQ-B3 1122.2103.02
Rear I/Q Outputs R&S AMIQB19 2) 1110.3400.02
IS-95 CDMA R&S AMIQK11 3) 1122.2003.02
Digital Standard CDMA 2000 R&S AMIQK12 3) 1122.2503.02
Digital Standard WCDMA TDD mode
(3GPP) R&S AMIQK13 3) 1122.2603.02
Digital Standard TD-SCDMA R&S AMIQK14 3) 1122.2703.02
OFDM Signal Generation HIPERLAN/2 R&S AMIQK15 3) 1122.2803.02
Digital Standard IEEE 802.11B R&S AMIQK16 3) 1122.2903.02
Digital Standard 1XEV-DO R&S AMIQK17 3) 1122.3000.02
Extra
19" Rack Adapter R&S ZZA-211 1096.3260.00
1) Data at clock >100 MHz are not warranted, max. environment temperature 35 °C.
2) Marker outputs 3 and 4 not provided if this option is fitted, R&S AMIQ-B19 not suit-
able in conjunction with R&S AMIQ-B2.
3) WINIQSIM™ required.
Digital standard IS-95 and CDMA 2000
See also „Supplements to R&S SMIQ, R&S AMIQ and R&S WinIQSIM™,